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Festadler zum 125-jährigen Jubiläum der ASG Frundsberg

Ergebnisliste  Einzelwertung

am  30. und 31. Mai 

Rang Gramm Prämie Adler

1 Schauer, Stefan 2270WF 2

2 Gruber, Manfred 1970FF 1

3 Hämmerle, Hermann jun. 1880FR 2

4 Jenke, Thomas 1805WB 4

5 Hütter, Claus 1775TF 3

6 Kaiser, Roland 1755 1FF 1

7 Wimberger, Hans 1750 3TF 1

8 Rauscher, Robert 1750WF 2

9 Scheckenbach, Erwin 1675 1ZDF 4

10 Lautner, Friedrich 1655 3ZDF 4

11 Langner, Richard 1610 3FF 3

12 Soyer, Willi 1465FF 2

13 Kiener, Markus 1465WB 3

14 Hellwig, Christian 1420Sorau 3

15 Steidle, Gabriele 1330FF 3

16 Lorenz, Stephan 1305WB 4

17 Kurzwart, Josef 1245WB 4

18 Weihermüller, Daniel 1130HOFER 4

19 Kagermeier, Kuno 1105TF 1

20 Frank, Gerald 1080 2FF 1

21 Häring, Benedikt 1040TF 3

22 Tesar, Joachim 1005 2TF 3

23 Oberhofer, Sebastian 995TF 3

24 Lukas, Günter 995 3FR 2

25 Reichhuber, Stefan 985BUND 2

26 Deißer, Tobias 965FF 2

27 Heydt, Christian 965TF 3

28 Lederer, Josef 960FF 1

29 Ettner, Norbert 920BUND 2

30 Schweiger, Johannes 920WB 3

31 Bachmaier, Franz-Josef 905TF 1

32 Meyer, Siegfried 870WF 1

33 Bauer, Helmut 860WF 2

34 Müller, Rupert 860HSGN 2

35 Ruff, Helmut 860HSGN 2

36 Moser, Manfred 855BUND 1

37 Soyer, Veronika 840 1FF 2

38 Gündl, Markus 825 2FF 4

39 Schloßmacher, Ralf 820HOFER 3



Rang Gramm Prämie Adler

40 Sauerer, Benedikt 810TF 4

41 Kreuzberg, Katharina 785FF 1

42 Lehnert, Klaus 745WF 1

43 Klemm, Georg 740WB 1

44 Kaiser, Josef 730FF 1

45 Haid , Michael jun. 730FR 4

46 Appel, Fritz 705ZSG 4

47 Ehmann, Günther 685WF 4

48 Steiner, Karlheinz 675BUND 1

49 Jenke, Hans-Erich 660WB 4

50 Wedl, Jürgen 650 2HSGN 2

51 Rebl, Georg 645WB 4

52 Hämmerle, Hermann sen. 630FR 2

53 Hellwig, Irene 625Sorau 3

54 Mayer, Martin 600ZSG 3

55 Irlbacher, Tobias 595WB 3

56 Unland, Hans-Josef 595FF 4

57 Beckmann, Josef 575FF 2

58 Lunz, Friedrich 560ZDF 4

59 Spillner, Alexander 555FF 1

60 Lunz, Armin 550WB 4

61 Mackert, Michael 550 1HOFER 3

62 Muschiol, Simon 545BUND 2

63 Steidle, Gerhard 545FF 2

64 Klinger, Lukas 540WB 4

65 Barth, Arnold 540Hitfeld 2

66 Seidlmaier, Harald 530TF 3

67 Bachmaier, Helmut 520TF 1

68 Gruber, Martin jun. 515FF 3

69 Ringlstetter, Michael 510FF 2

70 Link, Werner 500TF 2

71 Lukas, Albert 495ZSG 3

72 Jackermeier, Martin 485TF 1

73 Meier, Rudolf 460TF 2

74 Meyer, Anja 455WF 1

75 Hoffmann, Peter 450WF 1

76 Feierlein, Klaus 450WF 4

77 Kansy, Klaus 445WF 1

78 Bayer, Ernst 440WF 2

79 Pehl, Manuel 440TF 4

80 Röwert, Alfred 405WF 3

81 Höppner, Hans-Peter 390HSGN 2

82 Schulze, Robert 385WF 3



Rang Gramm Prämie Adler

83 Langer, Werner 360ZDF 4

84 Ottl, Udo 345TF 1

85 Pfützner, Bernd 335BUND 1

86 Kreuzinger, Matthias 320FF 2

87 Trommer, Helmut 320FR 4

88 Lunz, Klaus 310ZDF 4

89 Greisel, Jürgen 305FR 4

90 Moser, Sebastian 280BUND 1

91 Kräck, Marius 280ZSG 3

92 Pohl, Frank 275ZDF 4

93 Brahmann, Sebastian 270HOFER 4

94 Schmidt, Teresa 240FR 1

95 Haid , Michael sen. 230FR 4

96 Schmidt, Markus 230FF 4

97 Weidendorfer, Klaus 230ZSG 3

98 Hoffmann, Jaqueline 230WF 1

99 Soyer, Beate 225FF 4

100 Gößner, Lars 220FF 3

101 Schiller, Jürgen 220ZSG 3

102 Widder, Stefan 175WB 3

103 Hackethal, Harald 170Hitfeld 2

104 Hösl, Christian 150TF 1

105 Maier, Wolfgang 140FF 1

106 Hauser, Hans 125WF 2

107 Nenninger, Walter 115WB 4

108 Fischer, Heinrich 100WF 2

109 Tesar, Jörg 80TF 3

110 Klüssendorf, Uwe 80Hitfeld 2

111 Waldinger, Maximilian 65WF 2

112 Schmidt, Klaus Sebastian 60FF 3

113 Soyer, Martin 40FF 1

114 Gindl, Markus 25BUND 2

115 Lautner, Andreas 20ZDF 4

116 Kroll, Georg jun. 15ZSG 4

117 Schlitt, Georg 10BUND 1

118 Braun, Canditus 10WF 2

119 Stöhrmann, Bernd 0ZSG 4

O/E Loy, Reinhardt FF 3



Festadler zum 125-jährigen Jubiläum der ASG Frundsberg

Ergebnisliste  Mannschaftswertung

am  30. und 31. Mai 201

Rang Gramm

1 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl 8130

Gruber, Manfred   (1) 1970

Kaiser, Roland   (1) 1755

Langner, Richard   (3) 1610

Soyer, Willi   (2) 1465

Steidle, Gabriele   (3) 1330

2 ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V. 6740

Jenke, Thomas   (4) 1805

Kiener, Markus   (3) 1465

Lorenz, Stephan   (4) 1305

Kurzwart, Josef   (4) 1245

Schweiger, Johannes   (3) 920

3 ASG Trausnitzer Fähndlein Landshut 6675

Hütter, Claus   (3) 1775

Wimberger, Hans   (1) 1750

Kagermeier, Kuno  (1) 1105

Häring, Benedikt  (3) 1040

Tesar, Joachim   (3) 1005

4 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München 6495

Schauer, Stefan   (2) 2270

Rauscher, Robert   (2) 1750

Meyer, Siegfried   (1) 870

Bauer, Helmut   (2) 860

Lehnert, Klaus   (1) 745

5 ASG Zirndorf 4560

Scheckenbach, Erwin   (4) 1675

Lautner, Friedrich   (4) 1655

Lunz, Friedrich   (4) 560

Langer, Werner   (4) 360

Lunz, Klaus   (4) 310

6 ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim 4555

Hämmerle, Hermann jun.  (2) 1880

Lukas, Günter   (2) 995

Haid , Michael jun.  (4) 730

Hämmerle, Hermann sen.  (2) 630

Trommer, Helmut   (4) 320



7 Kgl.priv. FSG "Der Bund" Allach 3980

Reichhuber, Stefan   (2) 985

Ettner, Norbert   (2) 920

Moser, Manfred   (1) 855

Steiner, Karlheinz   (1) 675

Muschiol, Simon   (2) 545

8 ASG Hofer Bamberg 2770

Weihermüller, Daniel   (4) 1130

Schloßmacher, Ralf   (3) 820

Mackert, Michael   (3) 550

Brahmann, Sebastian   (4) 270

9 Privil. Haupt-Schützenges. Nürnberg 142 2760

Müller, Rupert   (2) 860

Ruff, Helmut   (2) 860

Wedl, Jürgen   (2) 650

Höppner, Hans-Peter   (2) 390

10 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2310

Appel, Fritz   (4) 705

Mayer, Martin   (3) 600

Lukas, Albert   (3) 495

Kräck, Marius  (3) 280

Weidendorfer, Klaus   (3) 230

11 Sorauer ASG Hamm 2045

Hellwig, Christian  (3) 1420

Hellwig, Irene  (3) 625

12 St. Sebastianus Schützen Aachen Hitfel 790

Barth, Arnold  (2) 540

Hackethal, Harald  (2) 170

Klüssendorf, Uwe  (2) 80



22000Gesamtgewicht Adler:

19605Holz gewogen:

29Schützen:

Adler 1

Gramm

Gramm

7geschossene Runden:

22500Gesamtgewicht Adler:

21330Holz gewogen:

31Schützen:

Adler 2

Gramm

Gramm

7geschossene Runden:

22500Gesamtgewicht Adler:

19310Holz gewogen:

28Schützen:

Adler 3

Gramm

Gramm

7geschossene Runden:

22000Gesamtgewicht Adler:

19685Holz gewogen:

32Schützen:

Adler 4

Gramm

Gramm

7geschossene Runden:

AnzahlGilde / Verein

Beteiligung

ASG Frundsberger Fähndl 26

ASG Trausnitzer Fähndlein Landshut 18

ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München 18

ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V. 13

Kgl.priv. FSG "Der Bund" Allach 9

ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim 8

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 8

ASG Zirndorf 7

ASG Hofer Bamberg 4

Privil. Haupt-Schützenges. Nürnberg 1429 4

St. Sebastianus Schützen Aachen Hitfeld 3

Sorauer ASG Hamm 2

120Gesamt:


